
 

 I 

   

 
Date:    June 25, 2025 

Solicitation#:  OP-25-IFB-2026 

 

Description:   Microsoft Licenses 

 

 

A bid opening is scheduled for Wednesday July 16, 2025, at 3:15p.m. ONLY via Microsoft 

Teams Meeting video conference. All attendance is not mandatory but is recommended.    

 

Microsoft Teams  

Join the meeting now 

Meeting ID: 210 917 748 601 7 

Passcode: xx9fg3S3 

Dial in by phone 

+1 872-240-4494,,588123523# United States, Chicago 

Find a local number 

Phone conference ID: 588 123 523# 

 

 

 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NmM5YzhkZTItOTJhMS00ZjMxLTkxOTMtNDQ0MzJiMzQ2MWZh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%224fe733d2-8ae6-491f-8426-e7758e8b63e9%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22dab23d2e-ff69-48e2-b724-887432e926a6%22%7d
tel:+18722404494,,588123523
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/3afc7133-986d-4fe9-860a-af827f56a91e?id=588123523

